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Name of Vote. Appro-
priation. Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure.

Public Works Fund.
Public Works, Departmental
Railways—

Railway-construction
Additions to Open Lines

Public Buildings—
General
Courthouses
Prisons
Police-stations
Postal and Telegraph
Agricultural
Mental Hospitals
Hospitals and Charitable Institutions
School Buildings

Lighthouses, Harbour-works, and Harbour-defences —

Lighthouses
Harbour-works
Harbour-defences

Tourist and Health Resorts
Immigration
Construction and Maintenance of Roads, Bridges, and

other Public Works—

Roads, &c. ..

Road and other Works on Goldfields and Mineral
Lands

Development of Mining
Telegraph Extension
Contingent Defence
Lands Improvement—

Improved-farm Settlements
Lands, Miscellaneous

Irrigation and Water-supply
Plant, Material, and Stores
Unauthorized —Services not provided for

£

175,376
£ s. d.

189,432 3 8
£ s. d.

46,377 5 3
£ s. d.

143,054 18 539

40
41

800,000
450,000

984,348 14 9
423,798 15 5

40,198 11 7
2,483 7 7

944,150 3 2
421,315 7 10

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52,000
7,500

25,000
36,400

132,865
15,000
50,000
50,000

252,700

39,524 19 2
1,400 5 4

30,063 16 5
36,878 11 2
93,489 11 9
12,446 17 8
27,390 19 6
20,495 4 8

314,825 2 8

20 12 4
0 6 0

26 4 9
35 19 1

125 12 2
3,101 13 2

22 16 2
867 13 6

70,103 8 10

39,504 6 10
1,399 19 4

30,037 11 8
36,842 12 1
93,363 19 7
9,345 4 6

27,368 3 4
19,627 II 2

244,721 13 10

51
52
53
54
55

8,000
15,350
3,000

31,000
76,600

758 12 0
4,130 5 10 50 9 8

758 12 0
4,079 16 2

19,043 0 8
112,662 10 8

2 10 3
120,468 3 1

19,040 10 5
Cr. 7,805 12 5

687,909
21,900

548,273 18 11
11,050 1 1

20,749 18 4 527,524 0 7
11,050 I 1

56
57

58
59
60

3,000
500,000

15,000

2,152 19 8
412,129 5 7

8,785 2 8
75,660 19 4

84 10 0

2,152 19 8
336,468 6 3

8,700 12 8

61
02
63
64

450
11,550
40,000

200,000

34 10 0
2,736 4 11

57,573 4 6
257,876 9 0

723 15 9

607 12 0
100 10 5

2,228 3 8
87,964 19 10

170 5 0

Or. 573 2 0
2,635 14 6

55,345 0 10
169,911 9 2

553 10 9

Total, Public Works Fund 3,660,600 3,612,025 3 5 471,451 12 0 3,140,573 11 5
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